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Budget
Banzon Rice Production Capacity Building Project

Description
INFRASTRUCTURE
Improved work arca (shed and hangar)
Rice Drying Area
Subtotal

WORKING CAPITAL
Paddy Rice
Subtotal
EQUIPMENT
Production equipment (destoner, winnower, steamer pot, sealer)
Donkey cart to transport rice and water
Motorcycle for manager
Office equipment (Computer, printer, desk, chairs)
Subtotal

TRAINING
Training in ADF bookkeeping and reporting
Training in administrative and financial management
Training of trainers in rice steaming techniques
Training in improved techniques and good practices for hygenic production
Information exchange trip
Training in group dynamics
Training in group facilitation techniques
Subtotal

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
Business development plan
Manual of procedures
Establish accounting system
Establish working capital fund
Develop strategic marketing plan
Marketing expert
Design and publish marketing tools
Improve rice packaging
Annual Audit

SubTotal

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT
Accountant manager's salary (24 months)
Community agent's salary (24 months)
Electricity (12 months)
Communications (12 months)
Bank fees
Office supplies
Motorcycle fuel
Motorcycle maintenance and insurance
SubTotal

GRAND TOTAL
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APPENDIX A-1

Costs in FCFA.

2,250,000
1,250,000
3,500,000

3,000,000
3,000,000

4,800,000
200,000
500,000

1,085,000

6,585,000

600,000
750,000
750,000
3,500,000
1,600,000
4,200,000
750,000
12,150,000

1,500,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
500,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
500,000
2,000,000
1,500,000
11,500,000

4,200,000
2,400,000
120,000
120,000
72,000
240,000
100,000
100,000
7,352,000

44,087,000
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